
EAST LAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL
1200 SILVER EAGLE DRIVE
TARPON SPRINGS FL, 34688

School Year: 2025
Grade: 6TH
Your Contact: Nolan Smerekovsky - 330.441.1029

Price: $$117.99
Fundraising Profit: $5.00

Qty Description
1 Binder - Staples Better Binder - View - 2 Inch - White SKU# 2081
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
7 Composition Book - College Ruled - Hard Marble SKU# 754
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 251
1 Divider - 8 Tab - Plastic & Pkt - Big Tab Insert - Multi Color - Avery SKU# 443
1 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk SKU# 1994
2 Folder - Laminated Pocket & Prong - Black SKU# 2304
2 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 12 Pk SKU# 745
1 Headphones - HamiltonBuhl Kids - HA2 - Asst. Colors SKU# 467
1 Highlighter - Chisel - 4 Pack - Yellow, Pink, Orange, Green - Avery SKU# 297
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick SKU# 312
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - CR - 8.5 x 10.5 - Red - 70 Ct SKU# 1449
2 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - CR - 8.5 x 11 - Asst Color - 100 Ct SKU# 496
4 Paper - Filler - College - 150 Ct SKU# 726
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Pencil Sharpener - Canister - 2 Hole SKU# 364
1 Ruler - 12in/30cm - Plastic - Transparent SKU# 618
2 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Asst Bright - 400 Pk SKU# 1760

Notes:
.

Date Printed: 07-08-25



EAST LAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL
1200 SILVER EAGLE DRIVE
TARPON SPRINGS FL, 34688

School Year: 2025
Grade: 7TH
Your Contact: Nolan Smerekovsky - 330.441.1029

Price: $$119.99
Fundraising Profit: $5.00

Qty Description
1 Binder - Hvy Duty - View - 1 In - Red - One Touch EZD Ring - Avery SKU# 1955
2 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 12 Ct SKU# 242
1 Composition Book - College Ruled - Blue SKU# 3371
2 Composition Book - College Ruled - Green SKU# 3370
1 Composition Book - College Ruled - Red SKU# 3372
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Blue SKU# 274
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Green SKU# 275
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Orange SKU# 730
1 Folder - Plastic Pocket & Prong - Yellow SKU# 278
4 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk SKU# 852
1 Headphones - Califone CA2-BK - Straight Plug SKU# 2450
3 Highlighter - Chisel - 4 Pack - Yellow, Pink, Orange, Green - Avery SKU# 297
1 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - CR - 8.5 x 10.5 - Yellow - 70 Ct SKU# 1450
3 Paper - Filler - College - 150 Ct SKU# 726
4 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
2 Pens - BIC - 8 Pack - Assorted Colors SKU# 2074
1 Ruler - 12in - Plastic - 3 Hole - Assorted Colors SKU# 2153
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 6 Inch - Big Kids SKU# 1598
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - Super Sticky - 3x3 - Plain - Playful Primaries - 90 Sh - 5 Pads SKU# 2961

Notes:
NEED - NOT INCLUDED IN KIT:

- Casio FX-260 Calculator

Date Printed: 07-08-25



EAST LAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL
1200 SILVER EAGLE DRIVE
TARPON SPRINGS FL, 34688

School Year: 2025
Grade: 8TH
Your Contact: Nolan Smerekovsky - 330.441.1029

Price: $$83.99
Fundraising Profit: $5.00

Qty Description
1 Binder - Durable - View - 1.5 Inch - Blue - Avery SKU# 1408
1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 24 Ct SKU# 243
2 Composition Book - College Ruled - Hard Marble SKU# 754
2 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Green - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 727
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Red - 100 Ct - Mead SKU# 767
2 Folder - Plastic & Pocket - Green SKU# 567
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .21 oz - 06 Pk SKU# 945
1 Graph Paper - 4 x 4 Quad - Filler Paper - 80 Ct SKU# 292
1 Headphones - HamiltonBuhl Kids - HA2 - Asst. Colors SKU# 467
1 Highlighter - Chisel - 4 Pack - Yellow, Pink, Orange, Green - Avery SKU# 297
1 Index Cards - 3 x 5 - Ruled - White - 100 Ct SKU# 303
1 Notebook - Five Star - 5 Sub - WR - Purple - 8 x 10.5 - 200 Ct SKU# 2524
1 Paper - Filler - College - 200 Ct SKU# 322
1 Pencil - Mechanical - BIC - .7mm - 10 Pk SKU# 1529
1 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk SKU# 672
1 Pencil Pouch - Clear - 9 x 10.5 - 3 Ring SKU# 664
1 Pens - BIC - 2 Pk - Black SKU# 1108
1 Pens - BIC - 8 Pack - Assorted Colors SKU# 2074
1 Ruler - 12in/30cm - Plastic - Transparent SKU# 618
1 Scissors - Fiskar - 6 Inch - Big Kids SKU# 1598
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Asst Pastel - 4-50 Pk SKU# 758

Notes:
Calculator (recommended but not mandatory) for Algebra and Pre-Algebra

Date Printed: 07-08-25



EAST LAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL
1200 SILVER EAGLE DRIVE
TARPON SPRINGS FL, 34688

School Year: 2025
Grade: *CALCULATOR - 8TH GEOMETRY ONLY
Your Contact: Nolan Smerekovsky - 330.441.1029

Price: $$12.99
Fundraising Profit: $0.00

Qty Description
1 Calculator - TI-30XA SKU# 488

Date Printed: 07-08-25




